BTA XC Invitational 2025 - VARSITY

Race Date
August 23, 2025 Final Team Results
Boys
BOYS
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No  Name Age Place Place Time Time Back
Team - SAINT LOUISE Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places):40 Average Time: 11:41.37
1 575 Liam Ginsburg 7 1 1 10:24.58 10:24.58 0:00.00
2 576 llya Belldina 8 2 3 11:08.59 21:33.17 0:44.01
3 578  Jackson Kollar 8 4 7 11:27.58 33:00.75 1:03.00
4 574 Ethan Tatko 7 15 22 12:35.32 45:36.07 2:10.74
5 579 Giovanni Bellecini 8 18 40 12:50.76 58:26.83 2:26.18
6 577  Cooper Sandusky 8 19 59 12:55.57 1:11:22.40 2:30.99
Team - HOLY CROSS Finish Position- 2
Team Score (places):69 Average Time: 12:32.20
1 282 Isaac McDeuvitt 8 7 7 11:50.32 11:50.32 0:00.00
2 279 Jeremiah Lemon 8 11 18 12:26.76 24:17.08 0:36.44
3 280 Eamon Duffy 8 14 32 12:32.32 36:49.40 0:42.00
4 286 Josiah Couch 8 16 48 12:39.60 49:29.00 0:49.28
5 281 Matthew Frisco 8 21 69 13:11.99 1:02:40.99 1:21.67
6 278 Dillon Carter 8 34 103 14:13.71 1:16:54.70 2:23.39
7 285  Jack Mahony 8 39 142 14:43.30 1:31:38.00 2:52.98
8 283 Daniel Odonnell 8 More Than 7 16:18.59 1:47:56.59 4:28.27
9 284 Jack Jackson 8 More Than 7 16:24.19 2:04:20.78 4:33.87
Team - AQUINAS Finish Position - 3
Team Score (places):86 Average Time: 12:44.16
1 75 Max Predis 8 5 5 11:30.36 11:30.36 0:00.00
2 66 John Austin 7 13 18 12:29.70 24:00.06 0:59.34
3 69  Zach Guillen 7 20 38 12:59.32 36:59.38 1:28.96
4 71 Ethan Mullican 7 23 61 13:19.14 50:18.52 1:48.78
5 73 John Paul Richthammer 7 25 86 13:22.28 1:03:40.80 1:51.92
6 72 Jackson Randall 7 28 114 13:27.34 1:17:08.14 1:56.98
7 67  Teddy Burchill 7 38 152 14:31.63 1:31:39.77 3:01.27
8 68 Nick Crawford 7 More Than 7 14:41.26 1:46:21.03 3:10.90
9 74 Joe Crawford 8 More Than 7 16:16.79 2:02:37.82 4:46.43
10 70 Sam Martello 7 More Than 7 18:09.12 2:20:46.94 6:38.76
Team - ARCHANGEL GABRIEL Finish Position- 4
Team Score (places):99 Average Time: 12:55.11
1 108 Luke Staudenmeier 7 6 6 11:42.51 11:42.51 0:00.00
2 111 Xavier Hess 8 12 18 12:29.46 24:11.97 0:46.95
3 106  Liam Blatt 8 24 42 13:21.20 37:33.17 1:38.69
4 100 August Stuckeman 8 26 68 13:25.97 50:59.14 1:43.46

Results By Miles of Smiles Timing Services 1 08/23/2025 01:22:30



Race Date
August 23, 2025

Bib No

Team - ARCHANGEL GABRIEL
Team Score (places):99

Name

5 103
6 107

Declan Ireland
Lucas Wertelet

Team - SEELOS
Team Score (places):108

1 377  Jacob Feigel

2 384  Cole Miller

3 375  Lucca Bartolai

4 390 Theodore Schoedel

5 385  Victor Montes

6 381 Liam Greene

7 382  Charlie Martin

8 389 Jack Ries

9 386  Liam Patterson
10 374  Kenneth (kj) Alschuler
11 391  Parker Skrastins

Team - SAINT KILIAN
Team Score (places):145

1 505 Lucas Stewart

2 509 Colin Pilla

3 506  Morgan Kolano

4 510 Dylan Sparacino

5 504  Blake Diloreto

6 511  Samuel Stall

7 503  Fionn Degnan

8 507  Xaiver Kush
Team - OLOF

Team Score (places):166

348 Landon Bell

343  Zachary Shields

347  Tyler Poynar

346  Maximilian Fredericks
345  Dominick Brooks

344  Nicholas Carnevale
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Cumulative
Time

Cumulative

Place Time

Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 12:55.11

99 13:36.39 1:04:35.53
143 15:14.47 1:19:50.00

1:53.88
3:31.96

Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 13:00.54

8 11:54.59 11:54.59 0:00.00
25 12:39.60 24:34.19 0:45.01
47 13:15.57 37:49.76 1:20.98
76 13:27.59 51:17.35 1:33.00

108 13:45.36 1:05:02.71 1:50.77
149 15:04.87 1:20:07.58 3:10.28
195 15:44.29 1:35:51.87 3:49.70
16:03.72 1:51:55.59 4:09.13
16:45.44 2:08:41.03 4:50.85
17:57.27 2:26:38.30 6:02.68
18:36.30 2:45:14.60 6:41.71

Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 14:08.10

9 12:25.73 12:25.73 0:00.00
19 12:25.81 24:51.54 0:00.08
52 14:06.37 38:57.91 1:40.64
97 15:33.37 54:31.28 3:07.64

145 16:09.24 1:10:40.52 3:43.51
195 17:38.29 1:28:18.81 5:12.56
246 17:50.12 1:46:08.93 5:24.39

17:59.90 2:04:08.83 5:34.17

Finish Position - 7
Average Time: 14:23.17

3 11:20.11 11:20.11 0:00.00
33 13:27.77 24:47.88 2:07.66
70 14:28.31 39:16.19 3:08.20

117 15:59.40 55:15.59 4:39.29
166 16:40.25 1:11:55.84 5:20.14
219 19:31.76 1:31:27.60 8:11.65
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BTA XC Invitational 2025 - VARSITY

Race Date
August 23, 2025 Final Team Results
Boys
BOYS
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No  Name Age Place Place Time Time Back
Team - GUARDIAN ANGEL Finish Position- 8
Team Score (places):180 Average Time: 14:26.03
1 221 Daniel Proch 8 27 27 13:26.54 13:26.54 0:00.00
2 220 Christian Kim 7 35 62 14:23.60 27:50.14 0:57.06
3 222 David Proch 7 36 98 14:25.58 42:15.72 0:59.04
4 223  Grady Molinero 8 40 138 14:46.58 57:02.30 1:20.04
5 224 Jude Franc 8 42 180 15:07.83 1:12:10.13 1:41.29
6 226  Travis Anglum 8 43 223 15:09.65 1:27:19.78 1:43.11
7 225 Nolan Velmire 8 52 275 18:41.19 1:46:00.97 5:14.65
Team - AVE MARIA Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 147 Evan Brown 8 Less Than 5 14:31.35 14:31.35 0:00.00
2 146  Hudson Hitchings 7 Less Than 5 18:01.14 32:32.49 3:29.79
Team - HOLY SEPULCHER Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 299  Isaac Vangura 8 Less Than 5 10:49.83 10:49.83 0:00.00
Team - JFK Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 245  Will Gehrlein 7 Less Than 5 13:20.57 13:20.57 0:00.00
2 250 Alex Schneider 8 Less Than 5 14:12.42 27:32.99 0:51.85
3 251 Rogan Shimkus 7 Less Than 5 19:11.16 46:44.15 5:50.59
Team - NORTHSIDE CATHOLIC Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 308 Brayden Bane 8 Less Than 5 12:16.53 12:16.53 0:00.00
Team - SAINT JAMES Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 434  lan Hamilton 8 Less Than 5 10:42.58 10:42.58 0:00.00
2 433 Dominic Gauntner 8 Less Than 5 11:59.36 22:41.94 1:16.78
3 432 Dustin Daniel 8 Less Than 5 13:20.31 36:02.25 2:37.73
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